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Anlage
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 30, 88427 Bad Schussenried

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 10, 88427 Bad Schussenried
G 07583 942705 info@tc-bad-schussenried.de

Sportwart/in
Gaissert, David
T +49 160 99177145 tennisschule-bad-schussenried@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Sommer, Joel
T 01716233649 sommer-zoll@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Tobias Blaser

m 01719591091, blasertobias@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schneider, Alexander
Walser, Rainer
Blaser, Tobias

Braun, Volker

Kirsch, Manuel
Bucher, Thomas
Sauter, Klaus
Jaufmann, Dietmar
Spasov, Dimitar (BUL A/D)
10 Mahler, Rainer

11 Esslinger, Herbert
12 Kohle, Thomas
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Baur, Alexander

E2 Melchior, Thomas
E3 Musch, Konrad

E4 Bauer, Michael

E5 Mohr, Hans-Peter
E6 Kosok, Jirgen

E7 Nessensohn, Markus
E8 Babion, Dietmar

E9 Stadler, Jochen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17750283
16450659
17250429
17250832
16450895
16850668
16454243
16450590
17502717
17162570
16950955
17550860

15950501
16050470
15850854
16050703
15950948
16450916
16304019
15850969
17854131

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0

LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK12,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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